SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 40W
Lumens 5100
Efficacy (Lm/W) 127.5
Colour Temp 3.5K, 4K, 5K
Operating Temp -20°C to +40°C
Voltage
120-277V

4RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
CPL24-LED40   |   BACKLIT LED CEILING PANEL
ORDERING GUIDE ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
B - 120-277V*
H - 120-347V
3.5K - 3500K*
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K*
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming*
*Standard Configuration
CPL24 LED40
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. DIMMING
070002 -  2 CABLE SUSPENSION
MOUNT KIT F/BACKLIT CPL
072400 - CPL24 SURFACE
MOUNTING KIT WHT
6 DIGIT STOCK CODE GUIDE
120-277V Fixtures 120-347V Fixtures
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR TEMP.
031435 CPL14-LED30-H-3.5K-DIM 3500K
031440 CPL14-LED30-H-4K-DIM 4000K
031450 CPL14-LED30-H-5K-DIM 5000K
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR TEMP.
071435 CPL14-LED30-B-3.5K-DIM 3500K
071440 CPL14-LED30-B-4K-DIM 4000K
071450 CPL14-LED30-B-5K-DIM 5000K
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR TEMP.
032235 CPL22-LED30-H-3.5K-DIM 3500K
032240 CPL22-LED30-H-4K-DIM 4000K
032250 CPL22-LED30-H-5K-DIM 5000K
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR TEMP.
072235 CPL22-LED30-B-3.5K-DIM 3500K
072240 CPL22-LED30-B-4K-DIM 4000K
072250 CPL22-LED30-B-5K-DIM 5000K
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR TEMP.
032435 CPL24-LED40-H-3.5K-DIM 3500K
032440 CPL24-LED40-H-4K-DIM 4000K
032450 CPL24-LED40-H-5K-DIM 5000K
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR TEMP.
072435 CPL24-LED40-B-3.5K-DIM 3500K
072440 CPL24-LED40-B-4K-DIM 4000K
072450 CPL24-LED40-B-5K-DIM 5000K
The backlit CPL-LED series has codes which correspond with
the size and colour temperature of each available model:
FIXTURE
DIMENSIONS:
FIXTURE
VOLTAGE:
14 = 1’ X 4’
22 = 2’ X 2’
24 = 2’ X 4’
03 = 120-347V (B)
07 = 120-277V (H)
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE:
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
03  24  35
CPL14-LED30CPL14-LED30
CPL22-LED30CPL22-LED30